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Consolidated Purchasing Report Last Data Refreshed UTC
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Outstanding Purchase Orders Report - Released & Change Orders

Purchase Order Line Items Detail (Released and Change Orders)
PO Number Document Date VendorID Vendor Name Item Number Item Description QTY Ordered UOfM Extended Cost Location Code PO Line Status Prom Date Shipping Method
-~
PO1006 05/02/2014 ATTRACTION001  Attractive Telephone Co.  PHON-ATT-53BK Cordless-Attractive 5352-Black 10.00 Each 902.50 WAREHOUSE Released 04/01/2014 LOCAL DELIVERY
PO1006 05/02/2014 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co.  PHON-ATT-53BL Cordless-Attractive 5352-Blue 10.00 Each 935.50 WAREHOUSE Released 04/01/2014 LOCAL DELIVERY
PO1007 05/02/2014 CAPITALPO001  Capital Printed Circuits HDWR-LDS-0001  Network LDS/Card 2.00 Each 5,300.00 WAREHOUSE Released 04/01/2014 GROUND
PO1007 05/02/2014 CAPITALPOOO1 Capital Printed Circuits HDWR-PRO-4862 Processor 486/25MHz 2.00 Each 5,996.30 WAREHOUSE Released 04/01/2014 GROUND
PO1007 05/02/2014 CAPITALPO001  Capital Printed Circuits HDWR-RNG-0001 Ring Generator 1.00 Each 648.50 WAREHOUSE Released 04/01/2014 GROUND
PO1013 05/08/2015 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-HDS-2EAR  Headset - Dual Ear 10.00 Each 419.80 WAREHOUSE Released 05/08/2015 LOCAL DELIVERY
PO1015 05/08/2015 SIGNATURO(Q01  Signature Systems FAXX-SLK-2100 Sleek UX-2100 fax 5.00 Each 4,395.25 WAREHOUSE Released 05/08/2015 GROUND
PO1016 05/08/2015 ATTRACTION001 Attractive Telephone Co.  ACCS-RST-DXWH  Shoulder Rest - Deluxe White 5.00 Each 22.75 WAREHOUSE Released 05/08/2015 LOCAL DELIVERY
Total 45.00 18,620.60
Outstanding Purchase Order Summary Outstanding Purchase Order Summary
Vendor Name PO Count Extended Cost _
- Signature Systems
N\
- 1(20%)
Attractive Telephone Co. 3 2,280.55
Capital Printed Circuits 1 11,944.80
Signature Systems 1 4,395.25
Total 5 18,620.60 Capital Printed Circuits ____ —___ Attractive Telephone Co.
1 (20%) 3 (60%)
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Vendors

Select All

(Blank)

A Travel Company
Advanced Office Systems
Allenson Properties
AmericaCharge

Associated Insurance Inc.
Attractive Telephone Co.
Burnett Travel Associates
Business Equipment Center
Business Magazine

Capital Printed Circuits
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Central Cellular, Inc.
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ComVex, Inc.

Cruger Engineering Compatr
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Purchase Order Line Items Detail (All PO Statuses)

PO Status

Select All
Canceled
Closed

Released

PO # PO Status Doc Date  Over 45 Days Old Vendor ID Vendor Name Item Number Item Description QTY Ordered U OfM Extended Cost Location Cc,
-~
PO1000 Canceled 04/05/2014 Yes ATTRACTION001  Attractive Telephone Co.  ACCS-CRD-12WH  Phone Cord - 12" White 6.00 Each 19.74 WAREHOQUS
PO1000 Canceled 04/05/2014 Yes ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co.  ACCS-HDS-2EAR  Headset - Dual Ear 6.00 Each 251.88 WAREHOUS
PO2004 Closed 01/19/2016  Yes ATTRACTIO0001  Attractive Telephone Co.  ACCS-CRD-12WH  Phone Cord - 12" White 6.00 Each 19.74 WAREHOUS
PO2004 Closed 01/19/2016 Yes ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-HDS-2EAR  Headset - Dual Ear 6.00 Each 251.88 WAREHOUS
PO2010 Closed 01/29/2016  Yes CAPITALPO001  Capital Printed Circuits ~ HDWR-LDS-0001 Network LDS/Card 2.00 Each 5,300.00  WAREHOUS
PO2010 Closed 01/29/2016 Yes CAPITALPOOO1 Capital Printed Circuits HDWR-PRO-4862 Pro processor 4S 2.00 Each 5,996.30 WAREHOUS
PO2010 Closed 01/29/2016 Yes CAPITALPOOO1 Capital Printed Circuits HDWR-RNG-0001 Ring Generator 1.00 Each 648.50 WAREHOUS
PO2013 Closed 02/10/2016 Yes ATTRACTION001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-HDS-2EAR  Headset - Dual Ear 10.00 Each 419.80 WAREHOUS
PO2013 Closed 02/10/2016 Yes ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co.  PHON-BUS-1244  Handset, 4-line Desk 5.00 Each 643.75 WAREHOUS
PO2016 Closed 02/19/2016 Yes ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-HDS-2EAR  Headset - Dual Ear 10.00 Each 419.80 WAREHOUS
PO2018 Closed 02/23/2016  VYes SIGNATURO0OT  Signature Systems FAXX-SLK-2100 Sleek UX-2100 fax 500 Each 4,395.25 WAREHOUS
PO2019 Closed 02/24/2016 Yes ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-RST-DXWH  Shoulder Rest - Deluxe White 5.00 Each 22.75 WAREHOUS
PO2040 Closed 03/29/2016 Yes SIGNATURO001 Signature Systems FAXX-CAN-9800 Cantata FaxPhone 9800 1.00 Each 1,197.00 WAREHOUS
PO2052 Closed 01/29/2017 Yes CAPITALPOOO1 Capital Printed Circuits HDWR-LDS-0001 Network LDS/Card 2.00 Each 5,400.00 WAREHOUS
PO2052 Closed 01/29/2017 Yes CAPITALPOOO1 Capital Printed Circuits HDWR-PRO-4862 Pro processor 4S 2.00 Each 5,996.30 WAREHOUS
PO2052 Closed 01/29/2017 Yes CAPITALPO00T  Capital Printed Circuits ~ HDWR-RNG-0001 Ring Generator 1.00 Each 669.00 WAREHOUS
PO2059 Closed 02/23/2017  Yes SIGNATUROQO01 _Signature Systems FAXX-SLK-2100 Sleek UX-2100 fax 5.00 Each 449500 WAREHOUS
Total 76.00 37,343.69 v
< >
Open Purchase Order Status Count Open Purchase Order Segmentation PO Count KPI
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1(9.09%)
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Posted Payables Invoices From POP and GL Distribution Report
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Posted Payables Invoices From POP (with Check #'s)

PO # Vend ID Vend Name Item # Item Descr Invce# Invce Date InvceAmt Unpd Amt DueDate Datelnvce Paid Extnd Cost RecptType RecptDate POP Recpt# \oi,
-~
PO2004 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co.  ACCS-CRD-12WH  Phone Cord - 12" White 6 01/23/2016 271.62 0.00 02/22/2016 01/05/2016 19.74  Invoice 01/23/2016 RCT1023 No
PO2004 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-HDS-2EAR  Headset - Dual Ear 6 01/23/2016 271.62 0.00 02/22/2016 01/05/2016 251.88 Invoice 01/23/2016 RCT1023 No
PO2010 CAPITALPO001  Capital Printed Circuits ~ HDWR-LDS-0001  Network LDS/Card 11 02/02/2016  12,065.30 0.00 03/04/2016 03/04/2016 5,400.00 Invoice 02/02/2016 RCT1035 No
PO2010 CAPITALPO0OT  Capital Printed Circuits ~ HDWR-PRO-4862 Pro processor 45 11 02/02/2016  12,065.30 0.00 03/04/2016 03/04/2016 5,996.30 Invoice 02/02/2016 RCT1035 No
PO2010 CAPITALPO00T  Capital Printed Circuits ~ HDWR-RNG-0001 Ring Generator 11 02/02/2016  12,065.30 0.00 03/04/2016 03/04/2016 669.00 Invoice 02/02/2016 RCT1035 No
PO2013 ATTRACTI00001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-HDS-2EAR  Headset - Dual Ear 16 02/14/2016 1,063.55 0.00 03/16/2016 03/16/2016 419.80 Invoice 02/14/2016 RCT1045 No
PO2013 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co.  PHON-BUS-1244  Handset, 4-line Desk 16 02/14/2016 1,063.55 0.00 03/16/2016 03/16/2016 643.75 Invoice 02/14/2016  RCT1045 No
PO2016 ATTRACTI00001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-HDS-2EAR  Headset - Dual Ear sSD3 02/23/2016 419.80 0.00 03/25/2016 03/25/2016 419.80 Invoice 02/23/2016 RCT1051 No
PO2018 SIGNATURO001 Signature Systems FAXX-SLK-2100 Sleek UX-2100 fax SD5 02/27/2016 4,495.00 0.00 03/29/2016 03/09/2016 4,495.00 Invoice 02/27/2016 RCT1055 No
PO2019 ATIRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. ACCS-RST-DXWH  Shoulder Rest - Deluxe White SD6 02/28/2016 22.75 0.00 03/30/2016 03/30/2016 22.75 Invoice 02/28/2016 RCT1057 No
PO2040 SIGNATURO001 Signature Systems FAXX-CAN-9800 Cantata FaxPhone 9800 sDh3z2 04,/02/2016 1,197.00 0.00 05/02/2016 04/12/2016 1,197.00 Invoice 04/02/2016 RCT1094 No
PO2052 CAPITALPO00T  Capital Printed Circuits ~ HDWR-LDS-0001 Network LDS/Card 2052 02/02/2017  12,065.30 0.00 03/04/2017 03/04/2017 5,400.00 Invoice 02/02/2017 RCT1117 No
P<O2052 CAPITALPOOO1  Capital Printed Circuits ~ HDWR-PRO-4862  Pro processor 45 2052 02/02/2017  12,065.30 0.00 03/04/2017 03/04/2017 5,996.30 Invoice 02/02/2017 RCT1117 I;lo
Payables - GL Distribution
PO # Vend ID Vendor_Name Voided Vchr# Account#  AccountName Credit Amt Debit Amt Distribution Type Doc Date Doc # TrxStatus 1099 Amt GL Posti Dat .
-~
PO2004 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. No 00000000000000387 000-2100-00 Accounts Payable 271.62 0.00 Payable 01/23/2016 6 History 0.00 01/23/2016
PO2004 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. No 00000000000000387 000-2111-00 Accrued Purchases 0.00 271.62 Purchase 01/23/2016 6 History 0.00 01/23/2016
PO2010 CAPITALPOOOT  Capital Printed Circuits  No 00000000000000393  000-2100-00 Accounts Payable 12,065.30 0.00 Payable 02/02/2016 11 History 0.00 02/02/2016
PO2010 CAPITALPO001  Capital Printed Circuits  No 00000000000000393 000-2111-00 Accrued Purchases 0.00 11,944.80 Purchase 02/02/2016 11 History 0.00 02/02/2016
PO2010 CAPITALPOOO1 Capital Printed Circuits No 00000000000000393  000-4730-00 Purchase Price Variance - Unreali... 0.00 120.50 Purchase 02/02/2016 11 History 0.00 02/02/2016
PO2013 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. No 00000000000000398 000-2100-00 Accounts Payable 1,063.55 0.00 Payable 02/14/2016 16 History 0.00 02/14/2016
PO2013 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. No 00000000000000398 000-2111-00 Accrued Purchases 0.00 1,063.55 Purchase 02/14/2016 16 History 0.00 02/14/2016
PO2016 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. No 00000000000000401 000-2100-00 Accounts Payable 419.80 0.00 Payable 02/23/2016 SD3 History 0.00 02/23/2016
PO2016 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. No 00000000000000401  000-2111-00 Accrued Purchases 0.00 419.80 Purchase 02/23/2016 SD3 History 0.00 02/23/2016
P0O2018 SIGNATUR0001 Signature Systems No 00000000000000403 000-2100-00 Accounts Payable 4,405.10 0.00 Payable 02/27/2016 SD5 History 0.00 02/27/2016
PO2018 SIGNATUROOOT  Signature Systems No 00000000000000403  000-2105-00 Purchases Discounts Available 89.90 0.00 Discount Available 02/27/2016 SD5 History 0.00 02/27/2016
PO2018 SIGNATURO001 Signature Systems No 00000000000000403 000-2111-00 Accrued Purchases 0.00 4,395.25 Purchase 02/27/2016 SD5 History 0.00 02/27/2016
PO2018 SIGNATURQ001 Signature Systems No 00000000000000403  000-4730-00 Purchase Price Variance - Unreali... 0.00 99.75 Purchase 02/27/2016 SD5 History 0.00 02/27/2016
PO2019 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co. No 00000000000000404 000-2100-00 Accounts Payable 22.75 0.00 Payable 02/28/2016 SDé6 History 0.00 02/28/2016
PO2019 ATTRACTIO0001 Attractive Telephone Co.  No 00000000000000404  000-2111-00 Accrued Purchases 0.00 22.75 Purchase 02/28/2016  SD6 Histor 0.00 02/28/2016
Total 37,292.32  37,292.32

<
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Vendor Balance Report
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Purchase Line ltems Detail

Vendor ID Vendor Name Surrent Balance On Order Amount
INTERNAT0002 International TeleCom Assoc 127,760.09 0.00
ELECTRONOOO1 Electronic Services 105,976.21 0.00
INTERNAT0001 International TeleCom Assoc. 105,507.71 0.00
ATTRACTIO0001  Attractive Telephone Co. 86,016.41 2,280.55
ADVANCEDOQO1  Advanced Office Systems 75,138.64 103.79
TRAININGO001 Training Systems 68,358.91 0.00
INTEGRATO0001 Integrated Systems 66,809.85 0.00
MERITSYS0001 Merit System 55,163.88 0.00
CAPITALPOO0O1 Capital Printed Circuits 46,826.77 11,944.80
PAGEMASTO001  PageMaster 46,256.75 0.00
MIDWESTTO001 Midwest Travel Center 45.167.91 0.00
SUPERIOR0001 Superior Telephone Systems 44,994.93 0.00
SKYLABS0001 Skylab Satellite Inc. 39,357.05 0.00
SOFTELOQ0001 SofTel, Inc. 32,261.70 0.00
STRATEGI0001 Strategic Communications 28,019.55 0.00
ACETRAVEOOO1 A Travel Company 26,863.26 0.00
AMERICANOOO1  AmericaCharge 26,000.00 251.88
SIGNATUR0002 Signature Services 24,361.81 0.00
TELECONNOOO1 Teleconnect Systems Inc. 21,500.00 0.00
INLINESEQOO1 Inline Service Systems 19,426.88 0.00
NORTHERNOQO1 Northern Travel 19,237.74 0.00
LEAFRIVEOOO1 Leaf River Paging Systems 19,153.02 0.00
SIGNATUROO0O01 Signature Systems 16,011.43 4,395.25
INTERNAT0003 International Telephone 13,589.76 0.00
TREYRESEQOQQ1 Trey Research 12,723.11 0.00
OFFICEDE0QO1 Office Design Systems, Ltd 12,141.53 0.00
ALLENSONOQQ1  Allenson Properties 11,565.76 0.00
Total 1,330,134.72 108,988.68
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